Standard Results Novice A - Regular
6/13/14

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place

16001 Cricket - 3 1 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

6/13/14

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 84 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12201 Bella 90.58 1.733 5 4 1 4 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16204 Doc 61.91 2.584 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 Special Bob 80.45 1.989 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20202 Aries 62.09 2.625 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20208 River - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
6/13/14

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
24208 Chester 44.08 3.698 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20205 Vibrant 50.43 3.232 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24201 Autie 58.27 2.797 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24205 Duke - 4 2 0 2 1 NQ
24206 Hallie - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

6/13/14

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8402 Rue - 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12401 Benz 75.11  2.024 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
12402 Oliver 87.20 1.743 6 2 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16201 TJ 65.46 2.383 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

6/13/14
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place
20402 Cue 52.07 3.054 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20002 Chase 78.69 2.021 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20201 Stout - 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
20406 Edge 40.85 3.892 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Dani 73.78 2.155 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20401 TJ - - -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24402 Autry 46.59 3.413 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
24204 Rango 51.42 3.092 1 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

6/13/14
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12605 Marley 82.25 2.103 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12606 Tater Tot - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12601 Fiona - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16601 Elly 62.47 2.833 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16602 Kora 55.64 3.181 3 0 0 3 0 NQ
16603 Caleb 48.30 3.665 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
20602 Eerie 37.87 4.806 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Star 67.94 2.679 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Gemma 63.23 2.878 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Weaver 66.00 2.758 4 5 0 3 0 NQ
20605 Fling 55.64 3.271 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Everclear 53.35 3.411 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
20614 Sadie 92.80 1.961 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

6/13/14
20610 Kruz - - -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24604 Gauge 61.72 2.949 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24404 Rafe 73.25 2485 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
24405 Frankie 68.04 2.675 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
24601 Esme 82.31 2.211 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24602 Cort 77.51 2.348 3 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/13/14

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8803 Bizzie 41.74 4145 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Tucker 51.78 3.341 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Presley 65.60 2.637 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8809 Brio 55.44 3.120 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Reba 70.20 2.464 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Tango 81.74 2116 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Dozer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8802 Topaz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12805 Visa 39.88 4.338 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12813 Jesse 50.01 3.459 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Remi 52.77 3.278 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Wrecks 54.03 3.202 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12806 Mac 61.69 2.804 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Metro 51.33 3.370 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12809 Encore 63.50 2.724 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Major - 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Rudi 4422 3.912 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Cosmo 54.05 3.201 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/13/14

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQs 14 %Q 6.7
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16805 Mack 55.74 3.175 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 Jane 55.17 3.208 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Rio 72.07 2.456 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Pica 50.87 3.479 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Bandit 49.52 3.574 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Mac 47.29 3.743 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Eddie 63.95 2.768 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Snickers 89.75 1.972 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Polo 38.48 4.600 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Timmy 58.65 3.018 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Darby 65.09 2.719 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Yadi 78.07 2.267 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Shelly 55.73 3.176 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Brady -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16820 Fletch 55.98 3.162 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/13/14

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 21 NQs 21 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
20805 Stein 36.40 5.000 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20818 Wired 38.94 4.674 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20807 Bouncer 41.27 4.410 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20848 Dexter 4220 4.313 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20601 Kitt 4324 4.209 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Blade 4443 4.096 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Reba 4445 4.094 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Coffee 4469 4.072 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Spur 46.26 3.934 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Zayla 4751 3.831 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Eddie 50.88 3.577 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 lzzy 52.07 3.495 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 MarJus 52.10 3.493 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Cody 52.42 3.472 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Zephyr 53.34 3.412 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Taylor 5480 3.321 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Maddy 5483 3.319 0 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Jackie-Blue 57.48 3.166 0 0 0 0 0 100
20604 June 60.12  3.027 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Mia Dorata 60.36 3.015 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Bailey 62.08 2.932 0 0 0 0 0 100
20606 Nitro 40.85 4.455 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20613 Lola 7492 2429 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20801 AJ - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20808 Indie 62.31 2.921 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
20812 Chaz 5150 3.534 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Zuzu 54,70 3.327 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Jade - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20822 Eli - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20823 Selby 45.62 3.989 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20826 Katy Muppet 47.15 3.860 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Hana 62.23 2.925 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Becky 53.80 3.383 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Toby 57.90 3.143 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/13/14

20833 Panda 41.44 4392 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Paddy - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20843 Jameson 60.39 3.014 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20849 Juice 4441 4.098 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Fallon 58.55 3.108 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Charlee 3749 4.855 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20854 Tease 48.84 3.726 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20855 Penny 61.33 2.968 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Nell - - - - - - ABS
20814 Khaos - - - - - - ABS
20847 Cinder - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 8 NQs 11 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24809 Nahmi 4140 4.396 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Hawke Eye 42.00 4.333 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Zara 42.76 4.256 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Annie 49.16 3.702 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24818 Addie 49.26 3.695 0 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Joule 51.58 3.528 0 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Trudi 57.62 3.159 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Louie 64.01 2.843 0 0 0 0 0 100
24605 Vega 53.54 3.399 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24801 Zef 61.60 2.955 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Sasha 46.85 3.885 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Vince 50.45 3.608 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Baillie 43.18 4.215 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24808 Storm 60.34 3.016 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
24811 Peyton - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/13/14

24813 Ace - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

24815 Willie 66.92 2.720 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24816 Athan 67.68 2.689 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

24817 Maggie 45.07 4.038 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24802 Tamora -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24820 Atlas - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

26801 Effen 37.25 4.886 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

6/13/14

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 89 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8201 Maudie 93.03 1.688 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 84 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12203 Trotsky 62.01 2.580 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 82 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16205 Ruffles - 1 3 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

6/13/14
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 84 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place
20209 Hank 36.68 4.444 0 0 2 0 NQ
20210 Albany - 0 0 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
6/13/14

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

R W T E £ Score Place

Armband Call Name Time yps

8404 Pogo 7436 2.044 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/13/14
8 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 74 sec NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8603 Margin 77.96 2.219 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
8605 Emmy 68.00 2.544 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 72 sec NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12610 Willow 82.04 2.157 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12611 Zoe 69.93 2.531 2 2 3 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 73 sec NQs5 %QO0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
20411 Elsa 83.01 2.193 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Maddie - 3 3 0 3 1 NQ
20616 Keyah 85.82 2.121 4 5 0 4 0 NQ
20617 Bella 72.84 2.499 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20618 Harry 66.94 2.719 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/13/14

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIth £ Score Place
4804 Tazer 61.34 2.820 0 0 0 0 0 100
4802 Bubbles 69.93 2474 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Teddy 84.50 2.047 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Spring 65.15 2.655 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8813 Willow 50.01 3.459 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8814 Zoe 57.66 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Gretchen 58.47 2.959 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8815 Tempo 72.03 2.402 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8818 Cheetah 60.40 2.864 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
8822 Shiner - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12819 Brandy 68.05 2.601 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Mathilda 70.23 2.520 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 Ceilidh 67.18 2.635 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/13/14

12822 Tag 62.68 2.824 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
12823 Jayla 72.45 2.443 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16828 Reggie 62.36 2.919 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Gunnar 46.54 3.911 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Lucy 75.30 2417 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Scotty - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16827 Valley 65.56 2.776 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Roz 53.84 3.380 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Aladdin - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20861 Beemer 4483 4.060 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20865 Huntleigh 49.39 3.685 0 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Millie 62.83 2.897 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20856 Josie 4793 3.797 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Hemi 82.81 2.198 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Finn 67.22 2.708 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/13/14

20864 Leo 61.14 2977 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
6/13/14

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place

16001 Cricket 33.84 3.369 1 1 0 0 0 NQ




JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/13/14

12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place
12201 Bella 36.70 3.052 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16203 Special Bob 62.26 1.831 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16204 Doc 40.34 2.826 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20407 Dani 3340 3.443 1 0 0 0 0 95
20208 River 2945 3.905 2 0 0 0 0 90 2
20202 Aries 40.83 2.817 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Cue 55.39 2.076 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/13/14

24 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24201 Autie 3452 3.331 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Vibrant 37.98 3.028 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
24205 Duke 72.35 1.589 6 4 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/13/14

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12402 Oliver 40.12 2.991 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20201 Stout 39.73 3.171 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20406 Edge 43.99 2.864 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
20610 Kruz - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20612 Everclear 2641 4.771 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20401 TJ - - -- - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24204 Rango 2716  4.639 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
24206 Hallie 38.84 3.244 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
24402 Autry 24.04 5.241 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24404 Rafe 39.92 3.156 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

6/13/14
8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8402 Rue 32.03 4.277 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12401 Benz 43.33 3.162 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12606 Tater Tot 3741 3.662 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Fiona - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\avourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16815 Yadi 46.42 3.059 0 0 0 0 0 85 1
16201 TJ 3249 4.371 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16601 Elly 4786 2.967 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Kora 26.88 5.283 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Caleb 35.14  4.041 1 2 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/13/14

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20854 Tease 33.66 4.337 0 0 0 0 0 100
20403 Star 4131 3.534 0 0 0 0 0 94 2
20404 Gemma - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20601 Kitt 36.62 3.987 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Eerie 27.66 5.278 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24605 Vega 33.33 4.380 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24208 Chester 30.68 4.759 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24405 Frankie 51.72 2.823 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
24602 Cort 50.89 2.869 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
24809 Nahmi 26.70 5.468 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/13/14

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
8803 Bizzie 29.27 4.681 0 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Brio 3212 4.265 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Tucker 32.18 4.257 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
8810 Reba 50.44 2.716 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Tango 53.69 2.552 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Dozer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8802 Topaz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8808 Presley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 7 NQs3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12805 Visa 2524 5428 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12813 Jesse 31.75 4.315 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 Cosmo 3446 3.976 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12811 Wrecks 36.25 3.779 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Metro 36.58 3.745 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Major 4110 3.333 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Mac 4293 3.191 0 0 0 0 0 100
12605 Marley 50.86 2.694 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
12814 Remi - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12815 Rudi - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/13/14

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 6 NQs8 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16802 Jane 29.79 4.767 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 Timmy 3425 4.146 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16806 Bandit 34.46 4.121 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16814 Darby 36.28 3.914 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Shelly 36.47 3.894 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Fletch 37.45 3.792 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Rio 4479 3.170 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Pica 4295 3.306 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Mack 33.96 4.181 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Mac 28.03 5.066 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Eddie 4552 3.120 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Snickers 70.00 2.029 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Polo 2454 5786 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Brady 33.99 4.178 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 25 NQs 21 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20841 Paddy 23.15 6.307 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

6/13/14

20833
20818
20849
20848
20850
20807
20823
20831
20834
20835
20839
20842
20826
20812
20832
20828
20846
20829
20810
20816
20845
20603
20821
20851
20604
20605
20606
20609
20613
20614
20802
20803
20805
20808
20811
20814
20815

Panda
Wired
Juice
Dexter
Blade
Bouncer
Selby
Becky
Cody
Spur
Eddie
Reba
Katy Muppet
Chaz
Toby
Zephyr
Zayla
Bailey
Maddy
Jade
Mia Dorata
Weaver
Brio
Fallon
June
Fling
Nitro
Nell
Lola
Sadie
lzzy
Taylor
Stein
Indie
MarJus
Khaos
Zuzu
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53.28
37.65
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66.72
53.33
47.53
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34.86
22.77
32.67
34.33
28.81
31.46
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4.642
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Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/13/14

20819 Coffee 33.09 4.412 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Eli 48.28 3.024 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Hana 5452 2.678 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Jackie-Blue 34.87 4.187 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Jameson 46.01 3.173 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Cinder 33.92 4.304 0 0 0 4 0 NQ
20853 Charlee 28.66 5.094 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Penny - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20801 AJ - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 7 NQs 12 %Q 37
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24807 Baillie 26.28 5.556 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24817 Maggie 27.73 5.265 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813 Ace 29.07 5.022 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Vince 29.75 4.908 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24818 Addie 31.53 4.631 0 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Joule 36.22 4.031 0 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Willie 39.52 3.694 0 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Esme 55.19 2.645 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
24604 Gauge - 3 2 0 4 1 NQ
24801 Zef 40.92 3.568 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Sasha 49.17 2.969 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Louie 53.66 2.721 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Annie 3290 4.438 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24808 Storm - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24811 Peyton - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
24812 Hawke Eye 29.97 4.872 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Zara 30.95 4.717 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Master - Regular

6/13/14
24816 Athan 39.35 3.710 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24819 Trudi 45.03 3.242 2 1 0 0 NQ
24802 Tamora -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24820 Atlas - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
26801 Effen 2481 5.885 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

6/13/14
8 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8203 Danny 66.11 1.694 2 0 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12203 Trotsky 30.29 3.764 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

6/13/14
8 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth E Score Place
8404 Pogo 35.17 3.412 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8201 Maudie 46.77 2.566 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12610 Willow 4521 2.721 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20209 Hank 2381 5.292 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20210 Albany 39.73  3.171 3 0 0 4 0 NQ
20411 Elsa 4211 2.992 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20615 Maddie 4574 2.755 3 2 0 5 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/13/14
8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
8603 Margin - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8605 Emmy 56.46 2.426 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20618 Harry 36.74 3.974 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/13/14

4 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
4803 Spring 39.85 3.438 0 0 0 0 0 100
4804 Tazer 44.07 3.109 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Teddy 50.69 2.703 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4802 Bubbles 69.60 1.968 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8813 Willow 35.93 3.813 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Cheetah 38.75 3.535 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8822 Shiner 4199 3.263 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8820 Gretchen 42.04 3.259 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8814 Zoe 4542 3.016 0 0 0 0 0 100

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
12611 Zoe 4156 3.417 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Marilyn 42.00 3.381 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12819 Brandy 55.55 2.556 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Mathilda 40.29 3.524 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/13/14

12822 Tag 27.37 5.188 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Jayla 56.78 2.501 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Ceilidh - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16830 Roz 32.84 4.446 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Scotty 38.05 3.837 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 Gunnar 2942 4963 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Reggie 46.38 3.148 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Aladdin -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
16827 Valley - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 6 NQs 1 %Q 86
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20856 Josie 27.62 5.286 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20861 Beemer 29.53 4.944 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20865 Huntleigh 31.72 4.603 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20857 Hemi 43.16 3.383 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20858 Millie 4413 3.308 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Finn 4551 3.208 0 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/13/14

20864 Leo 35.85 4.073 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/13/14
8 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauItEs Score Place
8402 Rue 52.01 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Brio 34.64 1 0 0 NQ
8810 Reba -- 2 1 1 NQ
8801 Dozer -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
12 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time %Vourselz: FauItEs Score Place
12402 Oliver 40.32 1 1 0 NQ
12815 Rudi -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
16 inches SCT: 31.54 sec Qs 1 NQs 2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time C\ivourscla: FauItEs Score Place
16818 Brady 31.54 0 0 0 10 1
16201 TJ 40.34 1 1 0 NQ
16817 Shelly 37.59 0 2 0 NQ
16602 Kora -- -- - -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/13/14
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.54 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 5(0.00 4
Truncated time <= 53.00 3
Truncated time < 55 .00 2
20 inches SCT: 26.25 sec Qs 4 NQs 17 %Q 19
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Score Place
20833 Panda 26.25 0 0 0 10 1
20841 Paddy 26.48 0 0 0 9
20802 lzzy 36.34 0 0 0 6
20602 Eerie 44.76 0 0 0 3
20202 Aries - 0 1 0 NQ
20208 River - 3 0 0 NQ
20404 Gemma - 1 0 1 NQ
20606 Nitro 2715 1 1 0 NQ
20610 Kruz 3417 1 1 0 NQ
20805 Stein 30.78 1 1 0 NQ
20812 Chaz 39.10 1 0 0 NQ
20816 Jade 39.10 1 0 0 NQ
20822 Eli - 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Selby 30.58 1 0 0 NQ
20826 Katy Muppet 32.30 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Bailey 40.93 2 1 0 NQ
20830 Hana - 0 1 1 NQ
20831 Becky 36.73 1 0 0 NQ
20843 Jameson - 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Juice 43.07 1 2 0 NQ
20855 Penny - 1 2 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/13/14
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.25 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 44.00 3
Truncated time <= 47.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT: 32.2sec Qs 4 NQs9 %Q 31
Armband Call Name Time C\ivourselz: FauItEs Score Place
24814 Zara 32.20 0 0 0 10 1
24208 Chester 34.42 0 0 0 9
24808 Storm 34.94 0 0 0 9
24803 Sasha 41.06 0 0 0 7
20205 Vibrant - 1 1 0 NQ
24201 Autie 49.47 2 2 0 NQ
24206 Hallie 48.32 4 2 0 NQ
24602 Cort - 0 2 0 NQ
24806 Vince 45.93 2 0 0 NQ
24809 Nahmi 36.38 0 2 0 NQ
24811 Peyton - 0 0 1 NQ
24812 Hawke Eye 29.46 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Ace 37.46 0 1 0 NQ
24820 Atlas - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/13/14
Time Points

Truncated time = 32.20 10

Truncated time <= 35.00 9

Truncated time <= 38.00 8

Truncated time <= 41.00 7

Truncated time <= 45.00 6

Truncated time <= 48.00 5

Truncated time < 50.00 4
26 inches SCT: 26.88 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (\',;vourseF FaUIItEs Score Place

26801 Effen 26.88 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points

Truncated time = 26.88 10

Truncated time <= 29.00 9

Truncated time <= 32.00 8

Truncated time <= 34.00 7

Truncated time <= 37.00 6

Truncated time <= 40.00 5

Truncated time <= 43.00 4

Truncated time <= 45,00 3

Truncated time <= 48.00 2

Truncated time < 50.00 1



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/13/14
12 inches SCT: 29.99 sec Qs2 NQ@s2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (\:NourseF FauItEs Score Place
12822 Tag 29.99 o 00 0 1
12819 Brandy 55.93 o 0 0 1
12610 Willow 57.44 0o 2 0 NQ
12821 Mathilda - T NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.09 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53,00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT: 28.52 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband  Call Name Time Goureg et Score  Place
16824 Gunnar 2852 0o 0 0 10 !
16205 Ruffles - L Na
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.52 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1



Truncated time < 50.00

8

Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/13/14
20 inches SCT: 43.24 sec Qs 1 NQs 3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time (\3NourseF FauItEs Score Place
20618 Harry 43.24 0 0 0 10 1
20209 Hank -- 1 0 0 NQ
20210 Albany - 1 3 0 NQ
20864 Leo -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 43.24 10
Truncated time <= 47.00 9





